Polmone Smorzatore a
Sacca FOX
Serie HTRX
POLMONI SMORZATORI A SACCA
BLADDER TYPE PULSATION DAMPENERS   HTRX
FOX s.r.l. - Via Romagna 6, 20090 OPERA-MI- ITALY- Tel. +39.02.57600033  +39.02.57606543 –Fax +39.02.57600176 e-mail fox@fox.it     www.fox.it
Ci riserviamo il diritto di apportare qualsiasi modifica costruttiva senza darne preavviso, non tutte le combinazioni sono disponibili a magazzino, lotto minimo richiesto per combinazioni non disponibili.
We reserve us the right to make modifications to the construction without prior notice, not all the combinations are available on stock, minimum lot quantity required for not available combinations.

Precarica
N2 max H D C
Connessione
Idraulica Peso Disegno
Model
Nitrogen
Volume
Max
Pressure
Max N2
precharge H D C
Hydraulic
Connection Weight Drawing
 Lt Bar Bar mm mm mm  Kg
HTRX1 1 100 70 300 92 22 ¾“ BSP-F 5.5 1
HTRX1.5 1.5 120 80 290 114 22 1-¼“ BSP-F 7 1
HTRX2.5 2.5 120 80 420 114 22 1-¼“ BSP-F 9 1
HTRX4.5 4.5 70 50 365 168 22 1-¼“ BSP-F 15 1
HTRX6.5 6.5 70 50 495 168 22 2“BSP-F 19 1
HTRX10 10 70 20 750 168 22 2“BSP-F 25 1
HTRX20 20 30 20 750 220 40 3“BSP-F 36 2
HTRX35 35 30 20 1290 220 40 3“BSP-F 58 2
HTRX50 50 30 20 1780 220 40 3“BSP-F 75 2
Disegno / Drawing No 1
Disegno / Drawing No 2